PSV Tri Linz Zeitfahrcup 2009**3.Rennen

3.Rennen**Pucking(Naturfreundehaus)-Schleifheim 22,0 km
Samstag,25.Juli 2009

Veranstalter:PSV Tri Linz/Peter Labmayer

OFFIZIELLE RANGLISTE:Klassenwertung

Damen Gesamt-Km:22.0 km/h:41.11
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1
2 137

Rechberger Daniela
Eysinger Beate
Ritter Martina
Labmayer Birgit
Leister Iris

Herren U20 Gesamt-Km: 22.0 km/h: 41.56
10

Rois Markus
OLLER Gerald

Herren Glber 50 Gesamt-Km: 22.0 km/h: 42.12

16
15
136
17
18
135
14
131
13
19
20

RPOOONOURAWNE

2

Schirhagl Helmut
Eibensteiner Reinhold
SCHOIRENGEIER Josef
Franz Gerhard
Garnweidner Glnter
BENEDER Norbert
Wahl Peter

LEIBER Stefan
Wurzer Manfred
Schano Rudolf
Springer Alfred

Herren 40-50 Gesamt-Km: 22.0 km/h: 43.96

Hackl Franz

Haindl Heinz

Asen Franz

Hirmke Ralf
Froschauer Christian
Beneschek Helmut
WinkImayr Hannes
Breitenfellner Helmut
Luftensteiner Freddy
Niedermayr Engelbert
Windischhofer Franz
Schoissengeier Alois
Altrichter Hannes
KobImuller Peter
Maier Gottfried
Streater Stanley
RAMMERSTORFER Werner
Anzengruber Herbert
Koch Jirgen

Fuchx Michael

Herren 20-40 Gesamt-Km: 22.0 km/h: 44.73

1 30
2 39
3 41
4 33
5 24
6 36
7 21
8 29
9 31
10 23
11 42
12 38
13 28
14 35
15 32
16 26
17 138
18 44
19 27
20 25
1 129
2 84
3 87
4 49
5 92
6 59
7 65
8 71
9 78
10 50
11 81
12 91
13 61
14 79
15 77
16 46
17 130
18 133
19 88
20 60
21 134
22 132
23 75
24 a7
25 54
26 70
27 69
28 76
29 72
30 74
31 67
32 86
33 89
34 73
35 83
36 57
37 93
38 90

SEYRKAMMER Karl
Losbichler Bernhard
Schraml Didi
MADLMAIR Andreas
Resch Peter

Mair Viktor Chris
Weitgasser Erich
Plainer Bernhard
Kreuzwieser Gerhard
Kurz Wolfgang
Fosleitner Bernhard
Zeller Christian
Huber Markus
Néckler Christian
Schuster Peter

Lanz Bernhard
LOFFLER Sebastian
HAIDINGER Klaus
Haslinger Wilhelm
Eckschlager Andreas
WURM Christian
SEYRKAMMER Robert
Strobl Walter
Stieger Manfred
Pirklbauer Dietmar
Benatzky Rainer
Konrad Andreas
Marhann Markus

Lyke Chris

Gruber Sylvester
Kiesl Holger
Gattringer Michael
Schlagin Andreas
Gindlhuber Gerald
Haidinger Markus
Miksatko Sascha
Niederhauser Christoph
Heckl Martin

NAT/VEREIN

PSVTri-Linz

Ciclopia

RCeinDruck Sarleinsbach
PSVTri-Linz

TV Zell am See

RCeinDruck Sarleinsbach
RC ARBO Linz Mc~Donalds

SIG Harreither

RLC Elmer Reichhor
RLC Elmer Reichdr
Naturfreunde Sierning
OAMTC Hrinkow

RLC Elmer Reichdr

TVN Marchtrenk
PSV Linz
PSVTri-Linz

Bike Next 125

Team Zisser Enns
Radteam Oberhofen
RSK-RSV Freilassing
Team Zisser Enns
Naturfreunde Pucking
PSVTri-Linz
Bikepalast.com
PSVTri-Linz
PSVTri-Linz

RLC Elmer Reichhdr

Rc Arbd Steyr

Naturfreunde Pucking
PSVTri-Linz

RC Lambach

Tri Run Linz

Arbo Radsport Kiesl

Ironteam Eferding Cellactive
1.TTC Innsbruck

Ironteam Eferding
Team Zisser Enns
SIG Harreither

SV Gallneukirchen
Nora Racing Team

Tri Team Hallein
RCeinDruck Sarleinsbach
SU ADM Linz

Light Bikes Racingteam
Bikesport RC Micheldorf
RC Lambach

RCeinDruck Sarleinsbach
TriTeam Erding

Iron BIT POWER

Union Sport Linz

SV Gallneukirchen

uwD

Kefermarkt

Ironteam Eferding
Naturfreunde Pucking
PSVTri-Linz

Union ADM Linz

Light Bikes Racingteam
Trirun Linz
Naturfreunde Pucking
Naturfreunde Pucking
Naturfreunde Pucking
Askdé Tri Linz

Union Sport Linz

RC Bike Sport Micheldorf
Naturfreunde Pucking

PSVTri-Linz
Trauner Tretroller

KLS Gesamtzeit

32:
32:
32:
34:
36:

31:
33:

06.5
26.4
34.9
45.2
34.2

45.6
48.8
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:50.0
:33.6
:49.8
:54.4
t11.4
:14.3
:28.5
:45.0
146.2
t47.6
:59.8
t01.1
:03.4
:10.8
t22.9
:33.1
:16.3
:18.0
:35.4
:40.4
:42.3
t47.1
:00.5
:10.5
:17.4
:31.7
:38.8
t47.4
:59.6
t23.1
:45.7
t01.1
:19.3
:23.3
:34.6
:09.5
:51.5




Lizenzfahrer

Gesamt-Km: 22.0 km/h: 47.16

1 127 Gaubitzer Michael RC Arbd Krems L&P 27:59.3 47.16
2 112 Schon Ewald RSC Krems 28:56.8 45.60
3 126 Kotzmann Wolfgang Cycle Circle Bell 28:59.9 45_.52
4 104 Lechner Erich TSV-Frankenmarkt 29:55.9 44_10
5 103 TUTSCHEK Karl RC-Grassinger Lambach 30:17.2 43.58
6 100 Maier Mario www_Atterbike.at 30:41.3 43.01
7 125 Schonfeld Romuald RC Arb6é Wels Gourmetfein 30:47.4 42 .87
8 124 Eysinger Gerhard Ciclopia 30:55.4 42 .69
9 111 Reich Thomas RC ARBO SK Voest 31:15.9 42.22
10 105 Pichler Andreas 2RadChaoten 31:29.2 41.92
11 110 Widmann Manfred RC Arb6 Wels Gourmetfein 31:37.0 41.75
12 106 Meindl Martin PSV Linz 31:41.6 41.65
13 121 Gaubitzer Friedrich RC Arbd Krems L&P 31:44.2 41.59
14 114 Hendrix Joel RC Arbd Lambach 31:46.1 41.55
15 115 Penn Mario RC Amstetten 31:57.3 41.31
16 108 Gaubitzer Engelbert RC Arbd Krems L&P 32:05.8 41.13
17 109 Pillwatsch Rene RC Arb6 Wels Gourmetfein 32:11.1 41.01
18 107 Schéringhumer Harald 2RadChaoten 33:48.9 39.04
19 96 Kiesenhofer Siegfried PSV Linz 43:00.8 30.69

timing+resulting
sportstiming-hinterreiter
www.sportstiming-hinterreiter.at
Fir Sie heute im Einsatz:Monika+Reinhard Hinterreiter






